
Contractors Qualified to Perform Backfill of Gas Trench (G.O. 112F) Project Management Fact Sheet

Updated: October 2022

Company City/State/Zip Code Telephone Email/Website
4 West Pipeline Canyon Lake, CA 92587 (951) 741-3959 paul@4westpipeline.com
A Good Plumbing Inc Murrieta, CA 92562 (951) 677-4400 amber@agoodplumbing.com

A Vidovich Construction Company Inc. Lakeside, CA 92040 (619) 390-1365
www.avidovichconstruction.com / 
admin@avidovichconstruction.com

A3 CONSTRUCTION Chula Vista, CA 91910 (619) 551-3297 a3const.officeassist@gmail.com
A7 Incorporated Spring Valley, CA 91977 (619) 464-1053 ron@a7engineeringinc.com

AAA Backfill Services formerly WHC & CO Inc William Howse Contractor San Diego, CA 92115 (619) 583-2357 billyhowse1@gmail.com   

Acclaim Electric Inc Escondido, CA 92027 (760) 594-6004 acclaimelectricinc@gmail.com
Ace Excavating and Environmental Services Inc El Cajon, CA 92021 (619)4414900 lg@aceexcavating.com
Advantage Backhoes Crestline, CA 92325 (909) 338-6302 travis@advantagebackhoes.com
Affordable Earthworks Inc La Mesa, CA 91941 (858) 401-0726 april@affordableearthworks.com
ALBD Electric  & Cable Anaheim, CA 92801 (714) 683-2030 lilly@albdinc.com
All Trecnches Filled Carlsbad, CA 92009 (760) 845-2636 	alltrenchesfilled@gmail.com
Allen & Sons Construction Imperial Beach, CA 91932 (619) 823-2002 allenandsons@juno.com
ARC Construction & Engineering Inc  San Diego, CA 92131 (858) 663-4062 ninasalinas@att.net
Bali Construction Inc South El Monte, CA 91733 (626) 442-8003 abrooks@baliconstruction.com
Barnard General Engineering Pipeline Co. San Diego, CA 92137 (619) 884-2632 barnardpipeline@yahoo.com
Blue Top Inc  Apple Valley, CA 92308 (951) 741-6333 bluetopincorporated@gmail.com
Bonita Pipeline Inc Chula Vista, CA 91910 (619) 434-9801 	Alicia@bonitapipeline.com 
Brucon Construction Inc Bonsall, CA 92003 (760) 212-0695 bbrucon@aol.com
BSD Builders San Diego, CA 92111 (858) 657-9186 	kristaa@bsdbuilders.com
BTS Equipment Unlimited Inc El Cajon, CA 92021 (619) 324-7065 rswaimjr@btsequipmentunlimited.com
Builders R1 Inc Chula Vista, CA 91910 (813) 789-4774 	jm.ramos1@yahoo.com
Caleb Underground Construction Inc Ramona, CA 92065 (858) 829-3155 daniel@calebunderground.com
Carroll Engineering Construction dba Carroll Construction Fallbrook, CA 92088 (760) 717-7057 amandacarrollconstruction@gmail.com
CE Wilson Corporation Spring Valley, CA 91977 (619) 464-6721 sharon@cewilsoncorp.com
Centaur General Engineering Inc Alpine, CA 91901 (619) 445-6659 ext. 101 selina@centaurgeneralengineering.com
Charles Doherty Concrete Oceanside, CA 92054 (760) 535-9295 cwdoherty@cox.net
CRM Construction Lakeside, CA 92040 (619) 778-4997 crmconst@cox.net
DB Engineering Lakeside, CA 92040 (619) 972-0888 derrick@db-engineeringinc.com
Diversa Services Inc dba Diversa General & Engineering La Mesa, CA 91942 (619) 807-6162 diversa21@gmail.com
DND Construction San Diego, CA 92196 (858) 583-1028 mdnguyen27@yahoo.com
Draves Pipeline Inc. Bonsall, CA 92003 (760) 728-7094 www.dravespipeline.com
Falletta Construction Inc   Coronado, CA 92118 (619) 318-3125 fallettaconstruction@hotmail.com
Ferreira Construction Co Inc dba Ferreira Coastal Construction Company Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 (908) 534-8655 dcatapane@ferreiraconstruction.com
G Hurtado Const Inc Riverside, CA 92504 (951) 776-9903 victoria@ghurtado.com
GEM Site Development Ramona, CA 92065 619-371-6353 	gemsdllc@gmail.com
Gratzl Heavy Equipment Valley Center, CA 92082 (760) 535-9334 bonniegratzl@yahoo.com
Ground Level Inc Fallbrook, CA 92088 (760)799-2581 office@groundlevelinc.com
H7 Contracting and Engineering Inc Murrieta, CA 92562 (951) 213-4604 Christa@h7contracting.com
Hi-Point Engineering Inc Wildomar, CA 92595 (951) 245-4842 grading@hipointeng.com
Horizon Underground Inc Norco, CA 92860 (951) 691-0969 dbouma@horizonundergroundinc.com
Inland Valley Pipeline Inc Temecula, CA 92593 (951) 368-3903 office@inlandvalleypipeline.com

Interpipe Contracting Inc Santee, CA 92071 (619) 596-7733
www.interpipecontracting.com / 
	info@interpipecontracting.com

JDS Plumbing & Mechanical Vista, CA 92084 (760) 477-7967 www.jdsplumbing.com /  jeffshaposhnick@cox.net
JPI Development Group Inc Murrieta, CA 92562 (951) 973-7680 janetr@jpidevelopment.com
KFC Engineering San Diego, CA 92154 (619) 354-7063 kfcengineeringsd@gmail.com
Kimmel Construction Enterprises Inc Vista, CA 92084 (760) 410-3923 dkimmel007@gmail.com
Koloa Pacific Pipeline Corp El Cajon, CA 92019 (619) 992-9101 stephanie@koloapacific.com
Kyne Construction Inc El Cajon, CA 92020 (619) 749-2400 kari@kyneinc.com
Leonard Construction Inc Alpine, CA 91901 (619) 894-7338 lenco@me.com
LG Equipment Inc. El Cajon, CA 92021 (619) 988-0924 kathy@lgequipment.com
Loya Constructors Inc National City, CA 91950 (619) 512-1251 loyaconstructors@icloud.com
Maher Construction Valley Center, CA 92082 (760) 715-9670 maherconstr@aol.com
Malier Contractors Inc Riverside, CA 92509 (951) 784-5270 office@MalierContractors.com
Mark Garcia Valley Center, CA 92082 (760) 802-1739 mglifetimebuilds@gmail.com
Maxey Backhoe Service Hesperia, CA 92345 (951) 296-8697 knauss86@gmail.com
MCZ Construction Inc Yucaipa, CA 92399 (951) 453-4312 mczconstruction@hotmail.com
Mergens Construction La Mesa, CA 91941 (619) 208-3996 dmergens@reagan.com
MK & CK Enterprises Inc dba Mike's Backhoe Service Santee, CA 92071 (619) 504-8671 mrfrontrow@gmail.com

Montano Pipeline Inc Chula Vista, CA 92110 (619) 865-3591 
www.montanopipeline.com/home / 
admin@montanopipeline.com

Montijo Backhoe Inc. Chula Vista, CA 91911 (619) 788-7017 	cecilia@montijobackhoe.net
Murray Company  West Rancho Dominguez, CA 90221 (310) 637-1500 	gacosta@murraycompany.com

Nick & Rachel Aldous Inc dba Solid Ground Construction San Diego, CA 92102
(619) 654-1011
(619) 454-1017

solidground.nick@gmail.com

NORTH COUNTY FENCE & FABRICATION Menifee, CA 92584 (951) 315-6691 meghan.northcountyfence@gmail.com

This list was accurate as of the date shown above. Qualifications are subject to expiration and/or suspension therefore should be verified prior to engaging the services of any of the listed companies. For
the online version of this document, visit https://www.sdge.com/builder-services/builder-services-resourcesunder the Brochures section titled Customer Contractors Qualified to Perform Backfill of Gas
Trench (GO 112 F) (pdf).

This list is provided for convenience only, and the contractors are not endorsed or preferred by SDG&E.  This is not a complete list of contractors who are qualified.

Any contractor with a valid Veriforce Field Verification Report (FVR) with the appropriate Backfilling qualifications is qualified to perform the backfill. Contractors must provide this Verification upon 
request and keep a copy of this on the job site at all times. 
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Onarch Inc Rialto, CA 92376 (909) 705-6773 onarchinc@outlook.com
Pacific Coast Grading Inc Carlsbad, CA 92008 (760) 730-9990 pcgradinginc@gmail.com
Pacific Utility Installation Inc Anaheim, CA 92807 (714) 970-6430 	susan@pacificutility.com
Performance Plumbing & Mechanical Inc dba PPM Oceanside, CA 92056 (760) 822-8286 greg@performanceplumbingsd.com
Pioneer Grading & Excavation Inc El Cajon, CA 92021 (619) 792-0564 heather@pioneergrading.com
PR Frame Construction Vista, CA 92083 (760) 420-1616 prdigit@aol.com
Pro Frame Builders Inc El Cajon, CA 92019 (619) 396-0096 proframetristin@gmail.com
R.D. Cain Backhoe Inc Ramona, CA 92065 (760) 213-0398 cainbackhoe@att.net

Rand Engineering Inc Alpine, CA 91901 (619) 722-6767
www.randengineeringinc.com / 
aleicha@randengineeringinc.com

RAOZ General Engineering San Diego, CA 92163 (619) 237-7610 raozge@aol.com
Richard Lopez Construction Inc Corona, CA 92879 (951) 372-0944 ruby@rlopezinc.com
Roval Group Escondido, CA 92026 (844) 768-2547 mmurallo@rovalgroup.com
Santa Ana Creek dba Mark Company Orange, CA 92856 (714) 685-3462 robertstarks@themarkco.com
Sheldon Site Utilities Poway, CA 92064 (858) 486-8004 jose@sheldonsite.com
Sim Engineering Inc Fallbrook, CA 92028 (760) 731-6125 sandy@simengineeringinc.com
Stormcon Inc  Chino Hills, CA 91709 (909) 497-4815 	connie@stormconinc.com

Straightline Engineering Inc Lakeside, CA 92040 (619) 443-3313
www.straightlineeng.com / 
kpinch@straightlineeng.com

Strelic Plumbing Inc dba Advanced Plumbing Company El Cajon, CA 92022 619-447-2770 cheryl@advanceplumbing.net
TAD Excavation Inc  El Cajon, CA 92021 (619) 561-1400 corey@tadexcavation.com
Taylor Underground Inc San Jacinto, CA 92582 (951) 654-9605 lynnfranco.tui@gmail.com
Tessitore Construction & Engineering Inc Chula Vista, CA 91911 (619) 209-1169 tessitoreconstruction@gmail.com
Top Grade Engineering Inc San Diego, CA 92119 (619) 303-6870 shirley-pratt@hotmail.com
Tourmaline Construction Inc San Diego, CA 92109 (760) 330-7104 jake@tourmalineproperties.com
Trinity Grading Inc Temecula, CA 92593 (951) 5876000 AP@trinitygrading.com
TTS Engineering Inc Stanton, CA 90680 714-840-6346 paula@ttsengineering.net
TVD Inc Cardiff-By-The-Sea, CA 92007 (619) 851-9773 tvdincgrading@aol.com
Underground Utilities Inc Spring Valley, CA 91977 (619) 461-9500 estimating@uuisd.com
Universal Pipeline Inc  Perris, CA 92570 (951) 461-9318 unpipeline@verizon.net
Valley Pipeline Services Inc  La Quinta, CA 92253 (760) 564-9220 steve@valleypipeline.com
Walton Bros Enterprises Inc DBA CJW General Contracting San Jacinto, CA 92581 (951) 652-0903 assistant.cjwgc@gmail.com
West Tech Contracting Inc Escondido, CA 92025 (760) 233-2570 	emorford@wtcinc.biz
Whillock Contracting Inc La Mesa, CA 91943 (619) 579-0700 Tory@WhillockContracting.com

This list was accurate as of the date shown above. Qualifications are subject to expiration and/or suspension therefore should be verified prior to engaging the services of any of the listed companies. For
the online version of this document, visit https://www.sdge.com/builder-services/builder-services-resourcesunder the Brochures section titled Customer Contractors Qualified to Perform Backfill of Gas
Trench (GO 112 F) (pdf).
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